
BEG AT THE NW COR OF LOT 24 SUZA
THENCE RUN S 14 DEG E 435.03 FT 
GOLDE CIR, THENCE N 36 DEG E ALO

GRANTHAM WILEY IV/GRANTHAM KELLY ANN
193 SE CAROB GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-924

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/27/2017 DF 0.64 23,125 0 0 23,125

STANDARD
2

223,013
2,705
23,125

248,843
0

248,843
0

248,843
248,843

0

251,596

1436/1008 4/28/2021 WD Q I 01 212,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON JEFFREY DONALD

GRANTHAM WILEY IV

1358/2778 4/26/2018 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUSTIN & WHITNEY DUCK

JEFFREY D WISON & T
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193 SE CAROB GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,951 125.9973 141.12 275,325 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1699

BAS 144 100 144 16,460

BAS 1,555 100 1,555 177,748

FGR 399 55 219 25,033

FOP 109 30 33 3,772

2,207 1,951 223,013

BAS= W36 S25 FGR= S21 E19 N21 W19$ E19 S7 FOP= S9 E17 N5 W11
N4 W6$ E6 S4 E11 S5 E12 N41 BAS= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 922.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,305

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

2,705

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,500.00 23,125.00 23,125


